LineFhrough = Disqualified

Place Name

26 km Haliburton

Hometown
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MCCALLUM, NEIL
POZIN, JUSTIN
RYABKOV, NIKOLAY
MORELLO, ADAM
CAMPBELL, PATRICK
MACDONALD, SCOTT
DUFFY, MEGHAN
WILLIAMS, ALLAN
COURTNEY, KEVIN
MERCER, KEITH
PERCIVAL, CHRIS
FORD, FRANCES
SPEER, RON
LAWDER, HOLLIE
LEBRETON, KRYSTAL
BOURGEOIS, ANNE-
PEDLOW, HALLI
STRAUSS, EMILY
HUSSEY, BRENDAN
GILLIS, MARK
NOBLE, CRAIG

KIDD, SEAN

KIDD, GORD
COCKWELL, KYRA
MCLAGAN, KAYE
ERHARDT, MIKE
PINKNEY, CALLUM
MERKEL, ANDREW

ZWARENSTEIN, SANDER

GORDON, MICHELLE
RAGETLIE, HENRI
MAHEUX, SONYA
SINGLETON, KATIE
NEUFELD, MARK
PANOFF, GRACE
NELSON, REED

ST LAURENT, KEVIN
DOUCET, JEREMI
WHEELER, AMANDA
SIMMONS, KRISTINA
WOOD, MURRAY
DAVIES, MEGAN
CARUSO, CHRISTINE
LYSECKI, COURTNEY
WU, LINDA

JOSHI, SUDHEER
TRAUTMAN, CHARLES
D'ALIMONTE, STEVE
GORESKI, ERIKA
ALLISON, PAUL
OWEN, CAROLINE
LOPEZ, LISA

SportMadeSimple

NORTH BAY, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
OAKVILLE, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
KITCHENER, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
CALLANDER, ONT

GATINEAU, QUE
ORILLIA, ONT
LONDON, ONT
OMEMEE, ONT
KENILWORTH, ONT

TORONTO, ONT
BARRIE, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
PETERBOROUGH, ONT
HAMILTON, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
GUELPH, AR
HALIBURTON, ONT
MITCHELL, ONT
AJAX, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
MARKHAM, ONT
TORONTO, ONT

ST.CATHARINES, ONT
HAMILTON, ONT
NORTH BAY, ONT
STITTSVILLE, ONT
MOUNT HOPE, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
LOCKPORT, NEW
ORLEANS, ONT
STOUFFVILLE, ONT
BROOKLIN, ONT
ORILLIA, ONT
DEMORESTVILLE, ONT
WHITBY, ONT
BROOKLIN, ONT
LONDON, ONT
BROOKLIN, ONT
GASPORT, NEW
TORONTO, ONT
COURTICE, ONT
LONDON, ONT
BROOKLIN, ONT
TORONTO, ONT

2:15:53.123
2:19:21.656
2:20:39.483
2:30:01.786
2:33:50.043
2:37:00.643
2:38:08.550
2:43:01.276
2:44:57.930
2:45:49.753
2:52:28.376
2:53:25.733
2:54:05.233
3:04:04.656
3:04:05.403
3:05:25.530
3:05:25.953
3:07:54.713
3:07:54.920
3:13:53.023
3:14:04.896
3:14:15.140
3:14:17.886
3:15:48.070
3:18:22.770
3:19:14.493
3:22:33.706
3:23:23.650
3:24:05.856
3:27:31.050
3:28:18.366
3:29:54.966
3:30:49.516
3:31:40.570
3:32:24.700
3:33:12.593
3:35:18.630
3:37:16.193
3:37:23.016
3:37:32.703
3:39:02.333
3:40:56.596
3:49:41.493
3:49:43.793
3:49:50.210
3:50:13.960
3:50:33.753
3:51:48.073
3:53:17.746
3:57:23.376
3:57:28.616
3:57:35.620
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10:02/M
10:09/M
10:12/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:34/M
11:34/M
11:56/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:12/M
12:16/M
12:28/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
12:46/M
12:49/M
12:55/M
12:58/M
13:02/M
13:04/M
13:07/M
13:15/M
13:22/M
13:23/M
13:23/M
13:29/M
13:36/M
14:08/M
14:08/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:11/M
14:16/M
14:21/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
14:37/M

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

BUTLER, LAURA
MCKECHNIE, NANCY
PALMER, STEVE
DUTTON, JAYNE
BEAULE, RICHARD
DAVIES, MIKE

YUILL, DARREN
JONES, BARBARA
CAMPBELL, LESLIE
MAGEE, BRIAN
MCKAY, CAITLIN
PALMER, DAVID
KIFT, HEIDI
WILLIAMS, LORI
CAMERON,
CULLATON, CHRISTINA
COULAS, JODY
BLAKEY, KIM
SHULMAN, MIA
GUTH, BENJAMIN
FORBES, ANGELA

ST LAURENT, NANCY
TOKARZ, CATHERINE
BISHOP, CHERYL
DUEMMEL, LYNDA
HILTON, MELINDA
PECKNOLD, MAUREEN
BOUSTEAD, JOANNE

SportMadeSimple

NORTH GOWER, ONT
GEORGETOWN, ONT
LINDSAY, ONT
OTTAWA, ONT
OTTAWA, ONT
DEMORRSTWILLE, ONT
WELLINGTON, ONT
BROOKLIN, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
KANATA, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
TORONTO, AR
OSHAWA, ONT
COURTICE, AR
TORONTO, ONT
WHITBY, ONT
HARWOOD, ONT
WHITBY, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
TORONTO, ONT
NEWMARKET, ONT
LOCKPORT, NEW
FERGUS, ONT
OSHAWA, ONT
WHITBY, ONT
MEDINA, NEW
TORONTO, ONT
TORONTO, ONT

377
365
334
309
359
330
348
324
304
313
305
393
384
389
351
374
332
367
303
302
373
379
301
360
362
321
378
370

3:57:38.420
3:58:58.823
3:59:16.953
3:59:17.236
4:00:53.183
4:05:54.470
4:05:54.593
4:06:49.066
4:10:24.986
4:10:24.986
4:10:25.000
4:15:29.933
4:21:32.943
4:23:47.713
4:24:53.773
4:32:45.196
4:33:24.733
4:36:44.163
4:39:46.553
4:39:46.943
4:57:18.373
5:05:42.903
5:09:19.906
5:14:35.596
5:14:35.820
6:04:18.160
7:35:17.623
7:35:17.783
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14:37/M
14:42/M
14:43/M
14:44/M
14:49/M
15:08/M
15:08/M
15:11/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:43/M
16:06/M
16:14/M
16:18/M
16:47/M
16:49/M
17:02/M
17:13/M
17:13/M
18:18/M
18:49/M
19:02/M
19:22/M
19:22/M
22:25/M
28:01/M
28:01/M

4.1mph
4.1mph
4.1mph
4.1mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
4.0mph
3.9mph
3.9mph
3.9mph
3.8mph
3.7mph
3.7mph
3.7mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.3mph
3.2mph
3.2mph
3.1mph
3.1mph
2.7mph
2.1mph
2.1mph

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

52
52
58
55
49
51
47
50
25
71
25
57
31
44
63
40
40
45
28
28
35
47
49
44
45
55
47
50
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